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Koch California Ltd. 
662 Eucalyptus Road, P.O. Box 1 J 27 

Nipomo, CA 93444 

October 26, 1999 

Geter, Geter copies 

(805) 541-1992 Phone 
(805) 541-4745 Fax 

Dear Geter 

Phone: (805) 929-4153 
Fax: (805) 929-5598 
Email: kochcal@earthlink.net 

I left a set of folders at the Regional Water Board with Katie Anderson. I would like a copy made of these 
documents . My understanding is that you charge $25.00 setup and $.30 per page. Please do not exceed 
$100.00 with out calling me. 

Thank you. 

~ .. 

File: RWQCB copy request 99 1025.doc 

John Snyder 
Vice President 

Page 1 Printed: 2/19/2012 8:50:00 PM 
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NIPOMO COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 

June 13, 1990 

POST OFFICE BOX 326 
NIPOMO, CALIFORNIA 93444 

Phone: (805) 929-1133 

California Regional Water 
Quality Control Board 

Central Coast Region 
ll02-A Laurel Lane 
San Luis Obispo, California 
93401 

WELL DATA 

Per your request, enclosed is a sketch locating each of the 
Nipomo Community Services District production wells, 
construction details for each well, and boring logs. I have 
not been successful in locating the complete data on the 
Eureka or Church Wells. The information has been requested 
from the well driller and will be forwarded when received. 

Omiya Well Bevington Well 

Depth of Well 485 ft. 590 ft. 

Depth of Ground Water 345 317 

Perforations 390-465 330-570 

Diameter 12 in. 12 in. 

Casing Material PVC PVC 

Yield 109 GPM 417 GPM 

. Age 2 yrs. 5 yrs. 

Depth of Seal 56 100 

Status Used Daily Used Daily 
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California Regional Water 
Quality Control Board 

June 13, 1990 
Page Two 

Depth of Well 

Depth of Ground Water 

Perforations 

Diameter 

Casing Material 

Yield 

Age 

Depth of Seal 

Status 

Depth of Well 

Depth of Ground Water 

Perforations 

Diameter 

Casing Material 

Yield 

Age 

Depth of Seal 

Status 

WRR:j 

Enclosures 

Olympic Well 

465 ft. 

287 

365-455 

8 in. 

PVC 

240 GPM 

5 yrs. 

100 

Used Daily 

Eureka Well 

727 ft. 

155 

220-575 

16 in. 

Steel 

850 GPM 

11 yrs. 

50 

Used Daily 

Savage Well 

330 ft. 

74 

120-310 

12 in. 

PVC 

125 GPM 

2 yrs. 

100 

Used Daily 

Church Well 

240 ft. 

77 

140-240 

8 in. 

PVC 

210 GPM 

5 yrs. 

100 

Used Daily 
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. " ,~SeVIAI"TCAl 
TRIPLICATE 
Owner's Copy 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

THE RESOURCES AGENCY 

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 

' . '.,6f>flnlentN"______ WATER WELL DRILLERS REPORT 
emut No. or Date S.I 0 Co ( Exempt) 

.. -" 

Do not fill in 

No. 171358 
State Wen No. ________ _ 

Other Well No, ________ _ 

( 1) OWNER: Nllm'" Ni oomo Communftv Servi ~~s Dist • (12) WELL LOG: Total dep tJL.Ji41Lft. Depth of completed welL.5..9D..Jl. 

Address 143 South vlilson Avenue from ft. 10 ft. F o rm .,tion (Des('ribe by color, ("hanlc ter. si7.e 01 Innterial) 

Cily Ni [,10100 2 CA Zip 93444 -

(See instructions) : Bevington - (SEE ATTACHED LO~) (2) LOCATION OF WELL 
County San Lujs Qbjspo Owners WeU Number 112 -

Well address if different from above A p ,N 91-201-14 -
Tuwnship 1m Range 35lJ Section 11 -
~i>tanc6 from cities, roads, railroads, fences, etc . lo~ ~6 Of Ab&ve -

Spp Attached Man Opttlil -
-
-

(3) TYPE OF WORK: -
New Well ~ Deepening 0 -

(SEE ATTACHED MAP) Reconstruction 0 -
Reconditioning 0 -
Horizontal Well 0 -
D""truction 0 (Describe -
destruction materials and 
procedures in Item 12) -
(4) PROPOSED USE: -
Domestic 0 -
Irrigation 0 -
Industrial 0 -
Test Well 0 -
Stock 0 -
Municipal Xl -

WELL LOCATION SKETCH Other 0 -
(5) EQUIPMENT: (6) GRAVEL PACJ(, Lonestar -
Rotary :0 ReverSe 0 YesXJ No 0 Si J>n/r)o Mile 

Cable 0 Air 0 Diameter of bore ??" -
Other 0 Bucket 0 Packed /rom 0 to 5ClQ ft. -
(7) CASING INSTALLED: (8) PERFORATIONS. Full Fl ~w C:;,-",PPl'l 

Steel XJ Plastic CO Concrete 0 Type of perforatioo or .i%eC~ (teen -

From To Dia. Gage or From To Slot -
ft. ft. in. Wall ft. ft. size -

0 20 1 37~ ( ltel!l -
20 590 606 f ~VC 110 I ~lnl n4 n Slo FlIll F'1ow t.Jpll S~rp~n 

-
(9) WELL SEAL: ~ , 
\Vas surface sanitary seal provided? Yes Xl No 0 If yes, to depth 100 ft. -. 
Were strata sealed against pollution? Yes 0 No 0 Interval fL -
Method of sealin" ? 4 II n 0 'Ilrf;\rpJHnp ~plllPn+ort Tn ":I'" Work started. O~-O!l-tl~ 19 Completed I!i- '/ - 19~ 

, (10) WATER LEVELS: Bore Hole WELL DRILLER'S STATEMENT: 

Thu well w<u drilled urKkr, 'm,,{;uri:Jdiclion and this report u true to the best 01 "'~ ,/ Depth of first water, if known ft. 

Standing level alter well completion ft. know/edge and be!!5~ ( ': , -/ .. " 

(11) WELL TESTS . 
- 1/ - .' / I . / SICNED '.' '', " '{/ ',,' / _ 

Was well test made? Yes 0 No 0 If yes, by whum? (Well Driller) 

Type of test Pump 0 Bailer 0 Air lift 0 NAME E]Q~d ~. We]]s. Inc 
Depth to water at start of test ft. AI end of les' ft erson, finn, or corporataon) (Typed or printed) 

DiscJ."'~6 gal/min after boun Water temperature Address E Q. Bex ] OOZ 
a. , aoalysis made? Yes 0 NoXJ If yes, by whom? City Santa t'larj a. CA Zip 9345fi .. 

C5Z-22951Q Date of this reporOQ-30-S5 Was electric log made? YesyJ No 0 If yes, attach copy to this report License No. 
" 

DWR IBB (REV. 7.70) IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NE'EDED. USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBERED FORM 
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FlOYD V. WELLS, INC. 
"Depend on Well. /0' Wa,.," 

1337 WEST BETTERAVIA ROAD 
SANTA MARIA. CALIFORNIA 93455 WATER WELL DRILLING LOG 

"-' 

(805) 925-8626 
CALIFORNIA LICENSE NO. C57-22957Q 

Owner: Nipomo Community Services District Company: Same 

Well No.: Bevi ngton #2 Rig: No. 5 

Location of Well: 100' North And 25' East/Assessors Parcel # 91-201-14, Lot 56 

T-11N, R35W, Section 11, Willow Road, Nipomo, CA Across From Black Lake Golf Course 

Surface Pipe or Seal: Cemented In 31" Bore Hole Size: 24"0.0. Depth: 100' Gauge: .250 

Well Bore Diameter: 22" Depth of Casing Set: 590' 

. Casing Size: 12 3/4" Gauge: .606 Type: Cl ass 200 PVC 

Perforations: Size: 2" X .040 Type: Hori z. Screen Number: 

Perforation Location from Ground Level : 330' From: 0' To: 20' Bl ank Steel * 
20' 330' B1 ank PVC 

330' 570' Screen 

570' 590' Blank 

With Cap On Bottom 

Lonestar 
leIPa_c_k: __ ~Ty~pe_: __ P_l_a_c_e_d_I_n __ A __ S_l_u_r~ry~ _____ S_ize_:~5~O~/5~Q~8~x~1~6~&~1~2~x2~Q~B~1~e~n~d~Q~u_an_ti~tY_:~6~0~T~o~n~s ________ ___ 

Bits: No. Used: 4 Size: 9 7/8" - 14 3/4" - 22" - 31" 

Drilling Method: Air: Foam: Mud: XX 

Material Used: Gel. : 198-50# Sacks Prem Gel P-95: Foam: 

Well Started: 08-05-85 Well Completed: 08-20-85 Driller: Tony/Joe 

TEST PUMPING INFORMATION: 

Production Test: 

Standing Wat~r Level: Pumping Level : 

G_P.M.: Pumping Level 

REMARKS: 

Itn Vertl .... PlioIIn. ~1I"1oon . s.." ",.n.., CA 
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SANTA -MARIA, CALIFORNIA FLOYD V. WELLS, INC. GOLETA, CALIFORNIA 

FORMATION LOG 

FROM TO DESCRIPTION 

0' 103' Brown Sand 40% Coarse And 60% Fine 

103' 140' Brown Sandy Clay 30% Fine Sand 

140' 189' Brown Fi ne Sand I 
189' 216' Paso Robles Gravels With Brown And White Fine Sand I 
216' 245' Brown Fi ne Sa nd I 
245' 270' Dark Brown Cl ay I 
270' 310' Paso Robl es Gravel With Small Lens Of Cl ay I 
310' 321' Brown Clay I 
321' 388' Paso Robl es Gravel With Clay Lens I 
388' 410' Dark Brown Clay I 
410' 430' Paso Robles Gravel Wi th 50% Fine Sand I 
430' 440' Brown Sandy Clay f 

440' 450' Paso Robles Gravel With 50% Fine Sand I 
450' 465' White Cl ay With Small Lens Of Fine Sand I 

465' 480' Blue Clay I 
'---' 480' 515' White Cl ay 

515' 538 1 White Gravel With Fine Sand I 
538 1 646 1 Bl ueCl ay With Sea She 11 sAnd Fine Sand I 

I 

646'T.D 

. 

-
'---" 

Ktn Vtl tr tt~. Pnnlel \, bU'IOII.lph,:IS . ~nla Marla, CA 
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" TRIPLlCATE~ eM I~ A 
Owner's Copy J ~ THE RESOURCES AGENCY 

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 

STATE OF' CAl.lF'ORNIA Do not fill jtl 

No. 182644 
WATER WELL DRILLERS REPORT !"\nt;'-e ul lntt'nt No. _________ _ 

L 'ennit No. or Date Son Luis OOI;,.po County Porll.Jt Ex~t-2 
State Well N". _________ _ 

Other Well N". _________ _ 

-
\ 

(lrDWNER: I'\nme N I poilI..") CoollIlLJn Ity S~y leo 0 J str let (12) WELL LOG: Total dept~ft. Depth 01 completed wel~fI. 

Address P.O. Box 326 frum ft. to ft. Fonnari«m (Dt.>Sl'ribeo by cnlor, (:harn(-ter. sizt" 0; material) 

Cit)· tl'!'p'omo~f~ .. _- - Zip 93~·~'1 - (Set: r.T1;.(;r.:::li LOG) 

LOCATION OF WELL -(2) (See instructions): 
0.:. .. "" #2 Co>unty S6n Lu I 5. Ob I ~ Owne-r's \\feU Number -

Wdl Mddres. il diHerent Irom above ,\"'11 91-2-41-4-4 -
Tuwnship liN Rangt' )5\1 Section 11 -
Distan(:r frum ('ilies, roads, railn)ads, fences, r-tC' 7;11 South of V'I 10M RnAtt. -

1500" West Of ~OI Rood -
-
-

r (3) TYPE OF WORK:' "-

"I 

!'I:ew Wen 111 Dee~ning 0 -
Re":tmstruction 0 -
Re('(mditinning 0 -

(iCE "n IICt£D MAP) Horizontal Well 0 -
D~struction 0 (De",ri~ 
dt"strudion materials and 

-
plf)(:edur~ in hem 12) -
(4) PROPOSED USE: -
Dumestil- IX -
Irrigation 0 -
Industrial 0 -
Te.t Well 0 -
Stuck 0 -

- Munkipal (I -
WELL LOCATION SKETCH Other 0 -

( 5) EQUIPMENT: (6) GRAVEL PACK: 12X20 Looo st lit' -
Rotary [X Reverse 0 Yes !Xl No 0 Size 

Cable 0 Air 0 Di &meIer 01 bore 22" -
Other 0 Bucket 0 Packed (rom 0 10 48~ ft. -
(7) CASING JNST ALLED: ( 8) PERFORATIONS • • 04QX2 -
Steel CII PI~stil' IJt Connete 0 Type of perforatiun or ):ize of K'rf:en -

From To Dia. Gage or From To Slot -
ft. ft. in. Wall ft. ft. size -
0 20 12 .375 • fuel -

20 485 12 .606 '\Qn .&hili .tU/)v7 ~., I ~I~ u;:-_ 1_ .. ..... • 1 P . 

-
(9) WELL SEAL: -
\\' •• JuriaCt" sanitary seal provided? Yes [Xl No 0 II yes. to depth 100 ft. -
\\'e::re strata ~ealed Bcainst pollution? Yes 0 No Xi IntervaJ h. -
Method 01 se.linn Tea 100' Is 2 .. • Coclduc1'ar'-Ploe Se+ In "51. n.--.. >AlA. .tarted Jon. I~ I!I~ Completed .I;;c.E~ l~ 19-BlL 

( 10) WATER LEVELS: • - ..... WELL DRILLER'S STATDfENT: 
Depth 01 lirst wa.ter, if known ft. ThiJ well wa.r drilled under my ju,i~'dic';(m and Ihh relh'rt i. In,. 10 Ih. be,t of my 
Standing level after well completiun ft. knowledge ulld belief. 

( 11) WELL TESTS: SIG:-.IED 
\\'as Wt'li test made? Ye·O No 0 II Y~'. by whom? (Well Driller) 
Ty~ 01 lest Pump 0 Bailer 0 Air lift 0 NAME FlDm I. WEll S. It~. 
Drpth to water al start 01 lest ft. At end 01 test ft (Person, finn. or c",voration) (Typed or printed) 

Disr' ·~e ~.1!min alter hours Water tem~rature Address P.O. Box 1001 

Ou .1 analysis made? Yes 0 1'\0 ~ If yes. by whom? City Santa Ma.-Ia, CA Zip 9)456 

~. o<'lrio log mad.? Yes III No 0 If )·.s. atlal·h copy 10 this report License No. C51-229570 Date 01 this report rbb.:-ttt,l· ~ 16. ]2 88 

DWR lee (RIV. 7.70) IF ADDITIONAL SPACE 15 NEEDED. USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBERED FORM 
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FLOYD V. 'WELLS, INC. 
"Dep.nd on W.lls 10' W.,.," 

1337 WEST BETTERAVIA ROAD 
SANT A MARIA. CALIFORNIA 93-455 

WATER WELL DRILLING LOG 
(805) 925-8626 

CALIFORNIA LICENSE NO. C57-m~70 

',- ler: Nipomo Community Services District 

Well No.: Omiya Well '2 

Company: 

Rig: No. 8 

Location of Well: 70' South Of Willow Road, 1500' West Of Pomeroy Road, Nipomo California 

_______ T~-_'l:::.;l:::..:Nc!..!...., ~R35W I Section )1 APN 91-241-44 

Surface Pipe or Seal: Cemented In Borehole Size: 24" 0.0. Depth: 100' Gauge: .250 

Well Bore Diameter: 22" Depth of Casing Set: 485' 
.606 PVC CIass 200 PVC 

Casing Size: 12-3/4" o. 0 •. ~ _________ ......;;G-=-au~g~e:~. 3=-7:..,:5::........::S:...,:t:...,:e;..,;:e;.,::1'--__ Type: Steel 

Perforations: Size: 2" x .040 

Pedorali;)n Localion from Groun~ level: 390' 

~ '~el Pack: 

ffifs: 

Drilling Metho~: 

Type: Lone Star 

No. Used: 4 

Air: 

Type: Horizontal Screen Number: Full Flow 

From: D· To: 20' Blank Stl 

20' 390' Blank PVC 

390' 465' Screen 

465' 485' Blank With 

Cap On Bcttom 

S~e: 12 x 20 Mesh Quaptity: 63 Tons 

Size: 31", 22", 17!z" , 9-7/8" 

Foam: Mud: X 

Material Used: Gel.: 192-50# Sack Quick Gel ~: 1-50# Drispac Foam: 

Well Started: January 19, 1988 Well Completed: February 10 , 1988 Driller: Tony 

TEST PUMPING INFORMATION: 

Production Test: 

Standing Wate~ Level: Pumping Level: 

G.P.M.: Pumping level 

REMARKS: 
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FLOYD V. WELLS, INC. 
"Depend on Wells IOf W.r.,· 

1337 WEST BETTERAVIA ROAD 
SANTA MARIA, CALIFORNIA 93455 

(805) 925-8626 
CALIFORNIA LICENSE NO. C57-229570 • 

FROM TO 

0 90 Fine 

90 135 Brown 

135 175 Brown 

175 203 Fine 

203 225 White 

225 270 Brown 

FORMATION LOG 
Nipomo Community Services District 
Omiya Well #2 

DESCRIPTION 

Brown Sand With Some Cc:..arse 

Clay With fine Sand 

Sandy Clay 

Brown Sand With Some Sandy Clay 

And Light Bline Sandy Clay 

Clay - Gravel Shale With Some Fine Sand 

270 335 Gravel - CLay Brown With Some Clay 

335 360 Brown Clay With Some Gravel 

360 368 Brown Clay Dark 

368 372 White Clay - Fine With Some Lens Of Brown Clay 

372 380 Brown Sticky Clay 

380 410 White Gravel Sand Fine 

410 440 White Clay - Fine Sand 

440 445 Gravel - Sand 

445 465 White Cla~ Fine Sand 

465 628 Dark Black Clay with Sea Shells 

628 650 Hard Green Blue Rock 

... 

.. 

_. 

-
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TRIPLICATE 
Owner's Copy 

'01.. y~ pIC STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

O\.,~ ' THE RESOURCES AGENCY 
Do not fill in 

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES No. 158739 
., uf Intent Nu. ________ _ WATER WELL DRILLERS REPORT Siale W~II No. _________ _ 

'-". _ " Pennit No. or Dale Exempt Other Well Nn. ______ ~ __ _ 

(1) OWNER: Name Ni porno Communi ty Srry1 ces 01 st. (12) WELL LOG: Tnlal dep~l. Depth of completed welt.A.6.5...-ft. 

Address P.O. Box 326 from ft . 10 ft . Fom)ation (DeS(.' ribe by c1)iur. <:haracter. size or material) 

a~ Nipomo, CA -

-
(2) LOCATION OF WELL (See instructions) : :) -Coun~ San L U 1 sOb 1 S po Owner'. Well Number·tJF~1 nUlllLw lUf'>~r..o Rt..L--11-____ --\.(_JJ..S;l.. E:EI..-lAl..J\· TIu.JilAlld..I.CHIJ..J ~ E: Dl.L.J.n~nr,~ ______ _ 
W ell address if different from above Assessors Parcel 191-291-30 -

-
-
-

-
-r -
-

( SEE ATTACHED MAP ) Reconstru(:tion -o~ __________________________________________ __ 
-Reconditionini: 0 1-____________________________ _ 
-

Horizontal Well 0 f------------------------------

,-

Deslruction 0 (Describe 
destruction ffiRterials and 
,procedures in Item 12) 

IrriJ(arion 

Industrial 

Test Well 

Stock 

Municipal 

WELL LOCATION SKETCH Other 

(S) EQUIPMENT, 

Rolary >0 R~verse 0 
Cable 0 Air 0 
Other 0 Bucket 0 
(7) CASING INSTALLED: 

SleelD Plastic ru Concrete 0 

From To Dia. Gage or 
ft. ft. in. Wall 

(8) PERFORATIONS: .O;itOX2lt 
Type uf perforatioD or sb.t: ot screen . 

From 
ft. 

To 
ft. 

Slot 
size 

-
-
-
-

0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 , -

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

() 4*,I; IA" 411 ,040X2l<" Full Fl~llicl7nnt~' ~'nt 1J,,11 «:: .... 00" 

(9) WELL SEAL: 
Was surface sanitary seal provided? Yes XJ No 0 If yes, 10 dePI!l ...... O'-'O"'-_~ft. 
Were slrata sealed,. "against po~luI~on? Yes 0 N~ 
Method of sealinoLement ~e,ll Tnn -100' 

JnlervalL ____ --IfL 

(10) WATER LEVELS: 
Depth of first water, if knowo _________________ ft. 

Standing level after well completion ft . 

( 11) WELL TESTS: 
Was well lest made? Yes 0 
Type of test Pump 0 

No 0 If yes, by whom? _______ --i 
Bailer 0 Air lift 0 

D~pth to water at start of tesL' ____ ft. At -end of lesr<-___ ft 

DL<c,harge' ___ --llgal/min aIter' ____ hours Water temperature' ___ -/ 

C. ~I analysis made? 

Was--;Ie<:tric log made? 
Yes 0 
Yesy(] 

No)p 

No 0 

If yes. by whom?' _______ -! 

If yes, attach copy 10 Ihis report 

Work slarted .1l1~ J q, J9S5. Complel....! f'I?_, ??, J!lLI).. 

WELL DRILLER'S STA1EtJi:NT: 
Thu well wa.v drilled u'>derrV i rildiclion and this report i. true to the best of mv 
knowled/le an~ l>Jilid-

1 
_ ! ; ' " /" ,-

SIGNED _" , 'q , ~{ / ( cl_ ( 
j (Well Driller) 

NAME F~pC?lo~, Yn:;, ~~JJ,~JonJ~fY~ed or prinled) 

Address P .0 Bnx l00w:u.7L-_____________________ __ 
City Santa Maria. CA x Zip 93456 
License No. C57 -229570 Date of this report 02- 25-85 

DWR I BB (REV. 7.78) IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEOED. USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBERED FORM 
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FLOYO V. WELLS, INC. 
"Dep6na on Well. 10' W.le," 

1331 WEST BETTERAV1A ROAD 
SANTA MARIA. CALIfORNIA 93455 

(805) 925-8626 
CALIFORNIA LICENSE NO. C57·229570 

WATER WELL DRI LLI NG LOG 

Owner: Ni porno Community Servi ces Di s tri ct Company: Same 

Well No. : Fowler Site B-1 

loeationofWell: 750 1 East Of Camino Caballo 

Assessors Parcel #91-291-30 

Surface Pipe or Seal: Cemented In 17" Bore Hole 

Well Bore Diameter: 15" 

Casing Size: 

. Perforations: Size: 2" X. 040 

Perforation location from Ground level: 365 ' 

____ dvel Paek: Type: Dumped InS 1 u rry 

Bits: No. Used: 

Drilling Method: Air: 

Rig: 7 

2800 1 South Of Way point Ave 

Size: Depth: 1001 Gauge: 

Depth of Casing Set: 475 I 

Gauge: .411 Type: Class 200 PVC 
Type: Hori z. Screen Number: Full Flow 

From: 0 1 To: 365 1 Blank 

365 1 455 1 Screen 

455 1 465' Blank 

With Cap On Bottom 

Size: LoneStar Lapis #2&#3 
50~. Bl end 

SIU: 

Foam: 

Quantity: 15 To n 

Mud: X 

Material Used: Gel.: 48-50# Sacks Super Gel P·95: Foam: 

Well Started: Feb. 19,1985 Well Completed: Feb. 25, 1985 Driller: C 1 a rence 

TEST PUMPING INFORMATION: 

Production Test: 

Standing WatE!r level: Pumping level: 

G.P.M.: Pumping level 

REMARKS: 

.to V"llOOS, PriolOn. LitIIollip/lon . Sonto lIoliI. CA 
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SANTA MARIA, CALIFORNIA FLOYD V. WELLS, INC. GOLETA, CALIFORNIA 

FORMATION LOG 

FROM TO DESCRIPTION 

0 1 175 1 Brown Sand 
175 1 240 1 Oceano Sand With White Clay Stringers 
240 1 265 1 Fine Blue, Gray Sand With Clay Stringers 
265 1 300 1 Gray Sand And Gravel 
300 1 318 1 Brown Clay 
318 1 400 1 Sand And Gravel . 
400 1 415 1 Sandy Clay . 

. 415 1 475 1 Blue, Gray Sand And Gravel With Cl ay Stri naers 
, 

'-

.. 

-0 



Copy of document found at  www.NoNewWipTax.com

STATE OF CALIFORNIA Do not fill in 
)wners Copy THE RESOURCES AGENCY 

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES No. 182645 
c·p of Intent No. _ _ _______ _ WATER WELL DRILLERS REPORT Slale Well No. ____ _____ _ 

emlil No. or Dale SAn Lilli Obispo County Pee-wit I Exempt-l Other Well No. _________ _ 

--
, OWNER: Name NIOl'IIIII'> c.o..-unl+v SArvlcas DIstrict- (12) WELL LOG: TOlal dep~l. Deplh of ~ompleled wel~ft. 

ress P.O. Box '26 from ft . 10 ft. Fonnation (Describe by " .. lor, (:hnrncter. size or materia) 

N1201110! CA Zip g~« -
- SEE ATTACt£D LOG) LOCA TION OF WELL (See instructions) : 

Savaaa .2 -
lty SAn Luis ObI~RO Owner's Wen Number 

APN 90-«1-20 -
add res. if differenl from above 

IlN ~W Seetio 16 -.lship Range 

·.nco from cities, roads, railmads, fenc ... , etc.217 West iTl c. Str_t -
Nipomo. ell 30' South of Savoge 11 -

-

-
(3) TYPE OF WORK: -

New WeU QO Deepening 0 -
Reconstruction 0 -
Reconditioning 0 -

(SEE ATTACHED MAP) H"riwnwl Wen 0 -
Destruction 0 (Describe -
destruction materials and 
procedures in Item 12) -
(4) PROPOSED USE: -
DI~mestic 0 -
IrriJ.:ation 0 -
Industrial 0 -
Test Wen 0 -
Sto<:k 0 -
Municipal IX -

WELL LOCATION SKETCH Other 0 -
QUIPMENT: (6) GRAVEL ' PAC~: l..onG St.,. -
~ Reverse 0 Yes ~ No 0 Size .1..aJ)Js 13 -
0 Air 0 Diameter of bore 22'· -
0 BUL·ket 0 Packed from 0 to :no ft. -

ASING INSTALLED: (B) PERFORATIONS: • ().40xl Scrwn -
:x Plastic ~ Concrele 'O Type of perfdralion or size of screen -

To Dia. Gage or FroQ1 To Slot -:n 
ft. in. Will ft. ft. size -

I 20 12 . .375 51 reel -
330' 12 • 606 PI Ie 1'0' 310' f\A1\",? ~ .. " .:'I~ ~, .. 'U~+ 1.1_11 c:,.. .... 

-
fELL SEAL: ~ 

rface sanitary seal provided? Yes rx No 0 If yes, 10 deplh I 00 ft. -
.. trata sealed against ponuvon? Yes 0 No I<K Interval ft. -

of sealina 2<4· Co';ttuctOl" PI 00 r. tn-.3t· Bar-abol .. Work star1ed feb. I~ 19....a8.--. Compleled Eftb. 2~ 19-88.. 

N ATER LEVELS: WELL DRILLER'S STATEMENT: 
!)l first water, if known ft. 

'[hi. well w7~'illedIJn,ckT my ;"rirjand .hi. repOrl i. In.e '0 the be.1 01 mv 
g: level after well completion ft. knowledge an /

beIi7X .L 'rf ~/ L~ . 
NELL TESTS: SIGNEDi /1. ./ _ ..L '/ /i:: ~/h 
·11 lest mnde? Yes 0 No 0 If yes, by whom? ~ ~r (Well Driller) '-"'\ .... 'FLo test Pump 0 Bailer 0 Air lift 0 NAME - - TO Y. IiEl..LS l nc. 
10 water at start of tesl It. At end of lest ft (Person, firm, or corporation) (Typed or printed) 

~e gill/min ailer hours Water temperature Address P.O. Box 1007 

.I analysis made? Yes 0 No !XI If yes, by whom? City Salrta Hal" I ~ CA 93456 Zip 91456 
clric log made? Yes G/ No 0 If }'~s. nttach copy to this report License No. <:51-229570 Dale of this report Moccb I. 1988 
36 (REV. 7.70) IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED, USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBERED FORM 
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· FLOYD V. WELLS, INC. 
·D.~nd on W.II# 10' W,I.'" 

1337 WEST BETTERAVIA ROAD 
SANTA MARIA, CALIfORNIA 93-455 

(805) 925-8626 
CALIFORNIA LICEN SE NO. C57-2 29510 

'bmJer: Nipomo Corrununity Services District 

Well No.: Savage Well #2 

WATER WELL DRILLING LOG 

Company: 

Rig: 

Nimpomo Corrununity Services District 

No. 8 

location of Well: 217 West Price Street, 30' South Of Savage No. 3 

APN 90-441-20 

Township lIN, Range 34W, Section 16 

Surface Pipe or Seal: Cemented In 31 11 Borehole Size: 2411 0.0. Depth: 100' Gauge: .250 

Well Bore Diameter: 2211 Depth of Casing Set: 330 ' 

Casing Size: 12-3/4" 0.0. Gauge: .606 Type: Class 200 PVC 

Perforations: Size: 211 x .040 Type: Horizontal Screen Number: Full Flow 

Perforation location from C,ound level: 120 I From: 0' To: 120' Blank 

120' 310' Screen 

310' 330' Blank 

With Cap on Bottom 

el Pack: Type: Lone Star Size: Lapis #3 Quantity: 35 Ton 

Bits: No. Used: 4 Size: 9-7/8 11 , 17 11 , 22 11 , 31 11 

Drilling Method: Air: Foam: Mud: X 

Material Used: Gel.: 46-50# Sacks Quick Gel P·95: Foam: 

Well Started: February 15, 1988 Well Completed: February 22, 1988 Driller: Tony 

TEST PUMPING INFORMATION: 

Production Test : 

Standing Water le'vel: Pumping Level : 

G.P.M.: Pumping Level 

REMARKS: 

-.~ ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

~ 

~).v"" hint.<1. 1.. ....... . Sub IIIIiI, tA 
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-

~ ----.. 

FLOYD V. WELLS, INC. 
-Depend on Well~ fo, Wale," 

1337 WEST BETTERAVIA ROAD 
SANTA MARIA, CALIFORNIA 93455 

(805) 925-8626 
CALIFORNIA LICENSE NO. CS7-229S70 

--

FORMATION LOG 
Nipomo Community Services District 
S N 2 avage o. 

FROM TO DESCRIPTION 

0' 8' Dark Brown Clay 

8' 17' Light Brown Clay 

17' 26' Gravel, Clay 

26' 48' Brown Clay 

48' 62' Orange Clay With Some Gravel 

62' 73' Grey Dark Clay 

73' 87' Blue, Grey Rock With Clay 

87' 100' Dark Brown Rock With Cla'L And Sand 

100' lOS' Blue Grej[ Clay With Rock 

lOS' 108' Dark Brown Fractured Rock 

108' 163' Blue Grey Clay With Fine Sand 

163' 180' Grey Fractured Rock With Fine Sand 

180' 231' GGrey Fractured Rock 

231' 258' Green, Grey Clay With Rock Chips 

258' 317' Fractured Black Rock With White Chips 

317' 320' Grey Clay 

320' 325' Black Rock With White Clay 

325' 350' Grey Green Clay 

. 

« " " 110 .. . . .. vm ..... , IIl1c • lJi J p/Ie<, II II II,,,.. tA 
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Willow Road 

_ _ __ _ ..l.a~p~ ___ _ 

' . ...) EXIS TING 
WELL 

Engineer 10 slake 
well 10 calion 

( """ 

J 

NIPOMO ~ 
ttl 
CIl 
~ 

~7 
o () .... +­
~ t-':Yo'c, 
~ ..... ' 
H J • 

o Yo"",., 
Z c,~ 
~ 

~ ~': 
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. ' ~ 
SANTA MARIA, CALIFORNIA ! .wOYD V. WELLS, IN~ . GOLETA, CALIFORNIA 

WATER WELL DRILLING LOG 

Owner: Nipomo Community Services District Company: 
~~------------------------------------

Well No.: Begley #1 Rig: 5 
'f 

LocalionolWell: 500 ft south of Willow Rd on Hwy 1. 50 ft east of H\vy 1 ----------------------

Surface Pipe or Seal: 50 ft 3~'' cemented in 36" hole Size: 30" Depth: 50' Gauge: .250 

Well Bore Diameter: 28 Depth 01 Casing Set: 585 

Casing Size: 16" Q.D. Gauge: .250 wall Type: Roscoe Moss Fy]] Flow 

Perforations: Size: .050 Type: Fu]1 Flow Number: 

Perforation Location from Ground Level: 220' From: 220' To: 575' Perf 

575' 585' BJ i:!lJk 

12~rl~ Lone Star Lapis Lu~ter, 
Gravel P.a..c.c_k: __ -----'Ty'-'-p_e: __ --'-P--"u=m:.te:p-=.e=d _______________ S_iz_e'_. 9"'-'0"'------'t=o'-'-'n~---"'G=a "--..r .LV ---,C,,--,-,. R. 1. 4 X 11B,-=lJI~u.:..:.n~l:.!...y~: ______________ .-::ff_=_. 

Bits: No. Used: 4 1-9 7/8 1-17 1-28 1-36 Siu: 

Drilling Method: Air: Foam: Mud: XX 

Material Used: Gpl.: 127 sacks super gel P·95: Foam: 

Well Started: 3/14/79 Well Completed: 3/30/79 Driller: Fran k 

TEST PUMPING INFORMATION: 

Production Test: 

Standing Water "Level: Pumping Level: 

G.P.M.: Pumping Level 

REMARKS: 
~~~-------------------------------------------------------------------- .. 

----------- .------------------------------------------------ - .. ~- --
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J 

" C7.(",~c;..j 
ORIGINAL STATE OF CAL.IFORNIA Do not fill in 

File with DWR 
THE RESOURCES AGENCY 

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES No. 222805 
" "of Inlenl No. ________ _ WATER WELL DRILLERS REPORT Slale Well No. ________ _ 

~i'ennil No. or Dale S. L .0. County Permit Other Wen No. ________ _ 

(1) OWNER: Name Nipomo Community Servo Dist. 

Addren Post Office Box 326 

(12) WELL LOG: Tolal dep~l. Depth of compleled well 240 ft. 

from ft. 10 ft. Fonnation (Describe by color, chamt:ter. size or material) 

City Nipomo, Calif. ziP,~~'__'_'_~4'_.:.4'_=4'---1-___ -__________________ _ 

(2) LOCATION OF WELL (See instructions): . 
County S:an Luis Obispo Owner's Well Number-'Fo....=1..:::s:.!.h!.......!#C!......:.4_-+ ____ -__________ --------------

Well addr ... if differenl from above'_-..L..;.910~-.--=1:.::1:.:1=_-_0=8~ ____ ;;_----_+_---------=S:.:E:::E=--.:..:A:.:T:..:T:.:A~C=H=E:.:D~, L~O..:....::G ....... -----------
IlN 34w 16 - ' \. ,(/ 

Township Range Seclio,"-:-..:::..,~--=:_c:-----1------------.-...,.__---~"'.-'-------------

D~~n~~mci~~~~mUro~~fun~~~-l~O~O-O-'-S~o~u~t~h-O~f~P~r~1.-·c~e~~-----------\T:~'~~---------------
St. 500' West Of Thompson Rd. 100' South Of Sai t - \y/~ ....... , 
Joesph's Church School Building, Nipomo, Calif. - (~. \ '. 

, '. 
(3) TYPE OF WORK: r/ 

'New WellXX Deepening DO ~=:~===v==~-=:~~'~~= ''':======::~=~~=:========================== Reconstruction r " "'. ,~,.(~ 

o _" '" - (C·) _ '\::"/ Reconditioning 

Horizontal Wen o '" ~ "" - ,., "''' 0-
1
) 

Deslruction 0 (Describe "''''''~- ,,~,,>~ ((\\ 
deslruclion materials ~j I--~ ....... -----....:...:_.:,'___".I-----,.,----~*..,----------
'procedures in Item ~, V - C-..". {!,__ \ ~ -;j' 

'" 
(4) PROPOSED U~ 1-------~, -f~~_0::...;.. -<\----/---,.;~,.,.....:.;:~..,..".v..;;.'l""). "'-"'--------

Domeslic ~, ~j.::'/---"""'"---....:.y0..~-'..:::y----~",..;-'\r.:.\\~\.:.,\;... ____________ _ --/000---
Irrigalion <~'\." 0 ~____''7''''''--':-,:_~0-";'''"r.;~·-~)----)~''...c.,V-~,,,=A·-,.,)).J.--------------
Induslrial "<~ \ 0 t---<:~', ...... ·.) ...... S.,_,_,_., --'/------"-'~:\'"" .... , ____________ _ 
T\~ell ~ m I-'< ~'-..\.._',,'-."<',.,_~..::.~!;.....) _--__ ""'"": ~.,.:.~ ... ~ .. "........,-.,---------------

SIOC~"':> *f" "'''-.)) - /) '" "'. <;\ './ 
/.) Municipa0 d:~,,~-----...;:.,..,:, .::..~.=-."\:-~::..<~/':...'--/------------------

1-..-I---.;I--W-E-L-L-L-OC-A-T-I-0-N-S-K-E-T-C-H--....;.";.-'~..---lv. Other . /~ 0 V - ~~" ... ./ 

(7) CASING INSTALLED: (~, (8) PERFOUTlO,\~ \~.~ . ..,;~~_ . . ___ - ______________________ _ 

Sleel 0 Plastic IX Con"fe\~ 0 \ Type of perf~r~, or size of screen(0'\':;/ -

From TO;;:::'{Jia. G?;g~/ FrQ.~ I~) To ./../ Slo~) 1--____ -_----------------------
ft. fq'. Vin.. Wall ft. \,,~. . ft. / ' '''. <S~''/ -

(9) WELL SEAL: 
Was surface sanitary seal provided? Yes tiC! . 

'-...) 
No 0 If yes. 10 deplh 100 fl. 

Were 51 <ala sealed againsl poilu lion? Yes 0 No:a InlervaLI ____ ~fL 

Method of sealinp Cement, . Work slarted..Reh. 97 19---B.U.- Compieled.Mn1"f'h..R 19-tl..!.1-

(10) WATER LEVELS: WELL DRI~LER'S ST~ TI~ENT: 
Depth of firsl waler. if known~ _________ _;:::_,:__-----'ft. Thil well wa.r drilled .. rule V lirisfcl~on~d' <eport is lrue 10 Ihe be" 01 mv 

~S!!ln:!!n:!dl:!!·n:!;.K....!)!:.:ev~e:.1 !:aft~e~r~w~e~1l~c~0~m~p~le~ti~on~=========2=O::::::====~ft:.-J. knowledge and. ,.; L 
(11) WELL TESTS: SIGNED:"'" ~ 
Was well lesl mnde? Yes 0 No 0 If yes, by whom? _______ -i (Well Driller) 

Type of t",,1 Pump 0 Bailer 0 Air lift 0 NAME Floyd V. Wells t Inc, 
Depth 10 water al s~rt of lesl ____ It. AI end of les,-I __ --1ft 1337 ({{rs0'B fit't or corpolalio~ (Typed or prinled) 

DV--' ·,.e gnl/min after ____ hours Water lemperalw'e ___ -i Address • e eraV1.a d. 

c... .al analysis made? 

WJ'Is ~Ieclric log m~e? 

DWR 166 (REV. 7-70) 

Yes 0 
y..,XX 

No 0 If Les. by whom? 

No 0 Uf yes. attach copy to Ihis report) 

City Santa Maria, Calif, 

Li~nse No. C 57 -229570 Dale of Ihis report 

IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED. USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBERED FORM 

Zip 93455 

March 9, 1984 
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SAN! A MARIA, CALIFORNIA FLOYD V. WELLS, INC. GOLETA, CALIFORNIA 

WATER WELL DRILLING LOG 
\--

Owner: Nipomo Community Service District Company: Same 

Well No.: Fish 4 Rig: 1 

Location of Well: 1000 Ft. South Of Price St. & 500 Ft. West Of Thompson Rd. 100 Ft. South Of 

Church School Building In Town Of Nipomo, Ca 

Township lIN, Range 34w, Section 16 Assessors Parcel #90-111-08 

Surface Pipe or Seal : 100 Ft. Cement Seal Size : Depth : 100 Ft. Gauge: 

Well Bore Diameter: 10" Depth of Casing Set: 240 ' 

Casing Size: 6" SDR21 - Class 200 Gauge: .316 Type: PVC 

Perforations: Size: . 060 Hori zontal Slot Type: Screen Number: Full Flow 

• Perforation Location from Ground Level : 140 Ft. From: 0' To: 140' Blank 

140' - 240' Screen - Bottom Capped. 

('~I Pack: Type: Slurry Size: 1/4" x 8 = 10% Lapis 3 Quantity: 10 1/2 Tons 

Bits: No. Used: 2 Size: 10" 

Drilling Method: Air: Foam: Mud: X 

Material Used: Gel. : 25-50# Bags Premium Gel P·95: Foam: 

Well Started: 2/21/84 Well Completed: 3/8/84 Driller: Clarence 

TEST PUMPING INFORMATION: 

Prod uct ion Test : 

Standing Water Level : Pumping Level: 

G.P.M.: Pumping Level 

REMARKS: 

l~ ____________________________________________________________________________________ ___ 

btl Verb..., "ul\.", litho,"phen . Scant. M.n., CA 
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SANTA MARIA, CALIFORNIA FLOYD V. WELLS, INC. GOLETA, CALIFORNIA 

FORMATION LOG 
I 

\.--, 

FROM TO DESCRIPTION 

0 3 Black Adobe 

3 20 Red Rock 

20 25 Coarse Gravel 

25 65 Red Rock 

65 145 Hard Volcanic & Brown Monterey Shale 

145 190 Hard Blue Gray Volcanic W/White Crystal 

190 194 Soft Brown Monterey Shale 

194 229 Hard Gray Volcanic Rock W/White Crystal 

Circulation Loss At 205 Ft. 

229 252 Hard Brown Monterey Shale 
'. 

252 270 Soft Monterey Shale W/Some Thin Hard Strips 

270 280 Hard Brown Monterey Shale 

280 420 Brown Monterey Shale Soft Sticky 

420 455 Brittle Brown Shale -
"- 455 485 Brown Clay Shale 

485 490 Hard Brittle Tan Formation 

490 507 Soft Brown Shale 

-, '----"". 

Ken Ver ltttl, Punten. lrthoCrlpht,s . ~nll Milnl, CA 
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CITY OF PISMO BEACH, CALIFORNIA 
Public Services Department 

Planning Department 

CITY HALL 

Building Department 

Engineering Department 

1000 BELLO ST. • P.O. BOX 3 
PISMQ~BEACH, CALIFORNIA 93449 

~§S$5~~r'<"" fE[EPH'O'NE 805/773/4656 
,/ ," ," /' 805/773/4658 

/,~ /J 
Public Works Department 

Parks and Recreation Department 

Mr. William R. Leonard 
Executive Office 
Central Coast Region 
California Regional Water 
1102-A Laurel Lane 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 

, , 

' . , 

.. .. • --" . 

Quality Control Board 

',::. '> June 19, 1990 

Subject: Transmittal of Ground Water Well Information 

Dear Mr. Leonard: 

This letter and the attached information is in response to your May 
22, 1990 correspondence requesting information on the City's water 
wells. I believe all of the information you have requested is 
attached. 

In addition, the city is now under construction on a new well in 
Grover city which is also shown on our location map and identified 
as Well #21. We anticipate that this well will be operational in 
August of this year; however, the motor, the pump and the rest of 
the appurtenances have not been designed at this time. 

Should you have any questions concerning this information, please 
contact me. 

Ver;y--, truly yours, ~ " 
" - j \ ,,' "", / ', ( cf r " I I , 

, I ' . : , ___ . r " ,,' / ' , aL/ C ~ ~,~ __ ,n'k/ '-- 0-, 
J;rm Ashcraft , 
Director of Public Works 

JAjeb 
Att::achments 

corresjwelrprt 
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WELLS DEPTH DEPTH TO GROUND WATER SCREEN INTERVAL 
WELL DRILL 

II 5 500 ft 574 ft 40 ft. upon drilling 150-500 
25 ft. after development 
87 ft. most recent SWL 

/I 9 310 ft 320 ft 65 ft. most recent SWL 100-170 
180-300 

1110 442 ft 460 ft 99 ft. most recent SWL 140-195 
215-355 
365-440 

DIAMETER CASING MATERIAL YIELD 

II 5 14 in. single steel butt welded 675 gpm 

II 9 10 in. plastic; class 200 200 gpm 

1110 10 in. plastic; class 200 250 gpm 

AGE DEPTH OF SEAL STATUS 

II 5 17 yr. 50 ft. in use 

II 9 6 yr. 50 ft. in use 

1110 5 yr. 50 ft. in use 

Current usage of each of these wells is to provide potable water for Pismo Beach. 
Wells are monitored by well soundings taken weekly. As for future plans, there are 
no plans to abandon any of the wells. 



Copy of document found at  www.NoNewWipTax.com

(2) LOCATION OF WELL 
cUUIlI).-----.SruLLu i s Obispo 
\Vt"JI nddrcs~ if t.iilfcrenr (rom nl"lVe ___ _________ ________ +_-==-__ ~_;.-_:~~:.:.::=-,~:.:::~..;;.~:;;~=---------_ _ _ _ 
Tuwnshil', _ ____ _ __ nnnge' _____ ___ ---"se,".w.'--_______ +_~7__--~=--.::;=:-=,;A.,r=x-;_~C---_----------

New Well ex: 
Rec<~Dstruclion 

Reconditioning 

pI 

,I 
t'.f 

, 
' . 
\ 

o 

( 5) 

Ro tnry 0 
Coble 0 
Oln,; 0 
(7) CASING 

, Sleel 0 

(9) WELL SEAL : 
Was sur(,\t:c s!1nitary s~al provided? . Ye!l lX No · 0 50 ft. 

Wen- ... tr:tla .o;enieo rq.!<linsl poUution? Yes Xl No 0 - ~ntervo.J ~50 . 
Method o f 

(10) WATER LEVELS: 
'--_ ___ ______ ~ _ _'_'_.:..._ _ _ --:._It. 

5ta level Aftt'T welJ Ct 

, 
Tili, well. wa.r drilled 'under mv "uri,diction and Ihis report is 
knowledge and belief. 

) l . il~.i· l g I J. j ", :~ ~i ~ ~31.y 

trite tu tlt e besr oj TII !I 

(11) WELL TESTS: 
Wa, well lest made ? 

SIGNED'_· _ _________ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~---~---
Yes ~ No 0 If yes. by whom :-.i' (WeU Oruler)'~OU I n", ~' C: \(: -

Pump Ii c. ,' I ~ . : : Bailer 0 Air Jift 0 " NAMEMyera BrotherS'. Ind. ' ... . ',! e . , , .. 

Deplh to water 01 , I art 01 tesLt ____ It. ," At::e·;;~I::-of~.~:~; -" It (Persori;finn. or corporation) (Typed or printed) 
"-~--1 ';ddr:~;-"865(rE ' tacq-lffYd =---~ _ ... __ .' __ ."N~-... _ 

Hanford. CA. . Zip 93230 

Type fir test 

Dischargc' _ ___ gal / rnin afler' _ ____ h o urs Water tempera 

City 

\Vas elc'ctri(" License of this 

DWR 188 tR E V . 7.76 1 IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED, USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBERED FORM 
.' I I.'> 

. " , 

. . -----~'" 
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UJbl.l l-+_' 

ORIOINAl 

~t.~ ~ G \913 

Ill. wllh DWll 

STATE OF C ALIF"O RNIA 

THE RESOU RCES AGENCY 

I ('~ 
.J..,f' 

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 

WATER WELL DRILLERS REPORT 

( II) WELL LOG: 

Do Not Fill In 

(I) OWNER: wJQltS-
N alllc ctt.Y-o~W.>.L...J'L'--"U...J...L _ _ _ _ ___ ______ -+ ..:l.::.",~.I,-,d:.:c'"c.:.'::..h .-:5"-'--7..:4 ______ r:..:. .. ~D"",.Lr':.::h.::o'__r ,:.:0;:.:.",,,,pI .:.:",::'d,--,w::,;'.:.:.II_~5-=0c..:0,--___ =,,. 
A_ d_d_r_cs_s ..... P-'i .... s .... m.........,o----'"Boe...,aoLc....uh ..... '--'C~a",,--,-]--,j-,f_.~ _______ ______________ . I''''n .. ,'on , n""ib. hy , 010' . ,b"", .. , ,/u 0/ ~."".I, •• , ,, .• "." 

Ie. In 

to 6 
" 11 & sand 
" 15 

Dee pening 0 Reconditioning 0 w/c1ay strips 
,/ do/rltc/iuN. dt'J(r;/;(' malrr iQ / arid pro((d U1( i" IIcm 11 . 

(4) PROPOSED USE (check): 

Domcstic 0 IndU5trial 0 Municipal Ul 
I rriga tion 0 Test Well 0 Other 0 

( 6) CASING INSTALLED: 

SINGLE lXl DOUBLE 0 

Rotary 
Cablc 
Other 

c1 ay. 
FrUIH 

(I. 
I v Frorn To 

ft 

sand . _ 
... - --/---- - +-----+ -~'---_t--rr--I sand w/wbite cla1 

gravel. __ 

<>,,, ,, 10,,,, , .. , Butt welded 
(7) PERfORATIONS OR SCREEN: 
~1~'~III .. r (llUle III ~c lccn 

1((1 111 

(t. 

1' 0 
It. 

500 150 

1',,( . Ro"", 
pcr 

~~~~~-Uil_~~~ ______ _ 

------. .-r-----~r_------+_------~-------------+--------------~~~~~~~~~~-------------

. ------ .1-------+_-------~--------+-------------po~----~~--~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~----

(g) CONSTRUCTION: 

f_'"_m _____ ___ ~r~.~t~o _· ______ ~rt~. ____ ___ Wo" .... "d 2 - 2 2 - " 7 3 ' Compl",d 3 - 29 "73 

(9) WATER LEVELS: 

(10) WELL TESTS: 

OWR 188 tHr V 9 . 60 . 

WEll DR ILLER 'S STATEMENT: 

TIJIS 11.',.1/ W(B J,ill r l/ linda m y i",;,Jidion I1nd liJit rrp orl i1 Irll(, lu flJr un/ 
I)/"'Y kl/n".ll'd}!..l" all ,1 /1"/1( f . 

I. 

~i\~lr 

i\dJ,n, 

[S,GNUl] 

No [J 

l.i«01< NoC57-229570 Sept. 14, Dlt<d ___ --'-_ _ _ __ _ 73 19 __ _ N o 0 If yet, lll1Ch (OPY 

SKETCH LOCATION OF WELL ON REVERSE SIDE 

OVEB 
H I , • . • , 0 ~ . 8I ' OM T,.!!- 60 o~~ 

I l, h., ( k ')n o , tiliinO in bla nk. wher" DPplicabl,, : 

/ 
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~-----------------------------------~-------

i .;" ; . L... __ -L._---I.. ___ .l..-____ L-----"~~-L----+----------------'----~-----'-'~---'-----
'I" (rn WELL SEAL: 

, 'Yw'1\1 o;wf,.. ", , ,,nit;H)" SC:l.l (lro vld ~d? Yt..5 00 No 0 If yt". 10 c!,'pIl L._-.-5D _ _ fr. 

WC"r{' d , ;\ !." ~( · (\h · d 1 1 ~"in"t pollution? Yt"'f 0 No [1 Inlcry oJ _ __ _ . --1 t. 

I Mell".! " ('c,l;nL 6 3/4 Yauia.......C..eIIll:lll1.. 

, .• !~}h ~:; A;,~~~,.~ ~::VI;~~;w"_ _______ ._ .. ________________ _ It. 
, ;:9lh"rHJillf! J("\.e1 nltrr WI!U compheiit:Jn-.-- It 

':,.pij-\\'ELlT-ESTS: ',, ' 
. Wt\J \\"'\'11 h'<\' InAdf-? Yft W , Nfl 0 If ye!', by VJ hllm? __ .J.ifJlc.sLe""J,'--_ __ ---I 
:T)'~, d l e.1 rump IjZ! O.il .. 0 Air lift 0 

., bepth In wntt"f nt shirt of tf:1f~ __ .ft. At eM of I CI~ __ II 
., 'l. c -L' . . , I 'f 
. p!<a/I.,~ . .. .-:.._~) _~.I!m(n nftcr __ l....::i......hour! Wnler tcm pe , alure---.Gz..1.>.......'.:.-

.c,;em;'"l nn" ll"l. 1l1ado? Yeo ~ No U If ye', by ",h ,)m' T 1m elsa th 

Completc-d . ",Yo,k 'Iarted 1-7 19~ 
WELL orULLER'S STATEMENT: 

. ' .' ;, .~ . :'j . . 

'fill, well ten:, drilled IIndt:r "mv IlIri,dictloti arid rhb ;.~port '" ·ttut! to. chr 11('11 '1( , 

~':~:::'~ '. , , ' ' ; 
C7 . (W~!1 Utille,) ,. ' ~ . ,'j . .. " 

NAML __ ~8rs Brothers, lac .' _. ___ --'-
(Person, Ann, or corp<!l~tion) (hped or p~nfc-d'> ' 

Aud ,."---~6;).l6~5j1a~-t.E:r<I.,~L_' •• c~~~y~8;j..11.-V-lIod ... ---,-.--:-, _~ __ ---,--=-.,..._ 

Clty.-__ ..s:Hli:aun.LfLJou.I.:r.l.id~tr--1C_A _____ ........ _~~: zlP~3i3ci . : 

',~a~~h'lr\(: Ivli ",,,,Ie? y~ J)) . No Q If ),0', .lInch cop)' to thi ' report Ljcc rue No. 289310 Dnt(l of !h;'r~Port ··1 ... 17...81i-~ 
IIr ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED. USE. NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBEREtlFORM : 
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Oceano Community Services District 
1655 Front Street., Post Office Box 590 

Septanber 26, 1990 

California Regional Water C\1ality Control Board 
Central Coast Region 
1102 A Laurel Lane 
San Luis ObisIn, CA 93401 

ATI'ENI'ION: WILLIAM R. LEONARD, EXECUl'IVE OFFICER 

Dear Mr. Leonard: 

Per your request, enclosed. please find. the infonnation regarding O:::eano 
Ccmm.m.ity Services District' s ground water sources. 

If you have any questions, or require further infonnation, please do not 
hesitate to call. 

Yours truly, 

OCEAOO CXlMMIJNITY SERVICES DISTRIcr 

~T~~ 
Philip T. Davis 
Utility Operations Supervisor 

PID/cjw 

encs 

(805) 481-6730 
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WELL #4 

A. 
DEPIH OF 196' 
WELL 

B. 
DEPIH OF 82' 
GRaJND WATER 

I 
<STATIC LEVEL*> 

.J 
C. 
SCREENED 114'-128' 

I INl'ERVAL i 

! 
D. 
DIAMETER 14" 

E. 
CASIOO 10 ga steel 
MATERIAL 

F. 
YIEID 250 gpn 

G. 
AGE 38 yrs 

H. 
DEPl'H OF . unknown 
SEAL 

I. 
STATUS active 

0CF.l\K) aHUfi'l'Y SERVICES DIS'IRICT 
WNIER WEU.. lll\TA 

9-21-90 

WELL #5 WELL #6 WELL #7 

195' 459' * 162' 

80' 83' 47' 

117'-122' 304'-459' 90'-140' 
143'-162' 
172'-183' 

14" 12" 10" 

10 ga steel .312" steel 1/4" steel 

650 gpn 348 gpn 225 gpn 

32 yrs 11yrs 6 yrs 

none 300' 65' 

active active active 

WELL #8 

525' 

32' 

380'-520' 

12" 

1/4" steel 

1026 gpn 

6 yrs 

370' 

active 



Copy of document found at  www.NoNewWipTax.com

" . 
III • 
>. 
~. . 
J. 
J. 
O. 
C:. 
tJ:. 
~ . 
II. • 

W 
0:: 

LL 

o 
z 
<r 
l!J 
U 
01 

o 

SCOTT 

o 
o 

o 
o 

I QUA 

: w 
J 
Q. 

" W 
I-

II-
I(/) 
I~ 
,J 
~w 

~ 
1-11: 

0 z< 
O'L!....:~...L+..-'..!lL..LL-'--o 2,4TH " 0 

z 
o 
>­
U 

TAMERA : ., , .' 

~. 

o 

-l 0 < 

o 
z 
< 
o 
z 
< 
W 
U 
o 
LL 
o 

~ 
? 
\1\ 

w 
-' 
< 
u 
Vl 

0 .... 

0 

= 0 f 7TH 
0 

o 

!I: 

o 

!I: 

<0.. 
(/) 

<.1 
W.J 
.1- . 
0..J: 

0 

«. 
.J 

C 
0.1 
ZO 

~~~ 
uu 
O(/) 

00 

· 16TH 

~ 
0 
III « 
0. 

0 

I 
U 
« 
W 
m 
. ) 

U 

0 

DUNA VISTA 

W 
>" 

VACATION 

0 0 

0 
0 

0 -; 
(5 

W' 

W 
U 
« 
J 
c.. 

< 
III 
« 
u 

lJ 
U 
« 
.1 
c.. 
c:: 
:> 
c. 
(/) 

c:: 
u 
> 
.J 

(/) 

.. 
~k 

V Z· . ," ~ 

I~ ~ 

-.. 
:> 

en 



Copy of document found at  www.NoNewWipTax.com

., 
DUPLICATE 

File Original. Duplicale and Triplicate with the 
WATER WELL DR~~LERS R1( )RT 

(S('C~iOI'lI 7076, 7077, 7078, W:u~r Cod e) 

Do Not Fill In 

DIVISioN OF WATER RESOURCES 
STATE OF CALlFO.RNIA-DEPARTMENf OF PUBLIC WORKS 

S Ilt< Well No ....... . . 

DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES Other Well No . ..... . 

(I) DRILLER: (person, firm, or corporation) 

l\'amc C. J. Longwell 
Address POBox 422' 

Santa liaria, California 

OWNER: 
Name Oceano Wa'[jer Co. 
Address 

Ooorano" CaliforrrB 

(2 ) Proposed Use (Ch('ck) Equipment 

Domestic 0 Industrial 0 
Irrigation 0 Test Well 0 
Munici pal ~ Other 0 

(3) CASING: 

2QQ flo o( l~ ;n lQ &.18' 

Ty pr 2nd size: o f ,hoc: or ""("II rins 

(4) PERFORA TrONS: 
T r pc o( pnforHor llsrd 

Pcrfor:l.[cJ ill ft. to ( .. 8 

)ilmnrr of ru furJt;v n~ .~;. !, in., I('n ~!h 

(5) WATER LEVELS: 

. 
S IJn , ! ; n~ 1,·, \-1 l(tC'r ro(urJlin s ~r 

f ) 

(6) WELL PUMPING TEST: 

Rotary 
Cable 
Dug Well 
Other 

CHing ldt 

holn pcf 10 

J 

Cl 
~ 
0 
0 

in wrll 

in. 

in. 

(I. 

Region ... ...... . 

(8) LOCATION OF WELL: 
County SlID Luis Obispo 
R, F. D . or Str('tt No . 

(9) WELL LOG: 
Tau.1 drpth o( well 200 h . 

form.1(ion: Mrnri on size o f W.l(cor gr2nl-

ft . [0 62 f< Fine brown sand o 
62 72 Gray sandy clay, few grave] 
72 

82 
86 
108 
112 
128 
134 
150 

l&J 
162 
16G 
172 
1'76 
166 

191. .. 

\ 

\. 

76 olue clay 
82 Drown Sand 
86 Blue sandy clay fuw gravels 
108 Blue sticky,fiandy clay 
ll2 Gray clay few gravels 
128 Gravel & Sand · 
134 brown Clay 
150 blue Stlcky clay 
160 StrelL'Cs 01' blue clay & 

Stro2Rs diI" fIDe sand 
162 0ray clay 
IbG Fine gray- s' :nd 

Llack 0t~ck:r clay 
eh-ay clay, a a...'1d , so:ne grave 

186 
194 1" lile muady sand & a lew 

I=;ravesl ( solid) 
200 I'inc send (solid! 

( . 

/
/ q,~. ' ,/ t - +- ~ -.,<-. / 

/ ' 

/ 
: .. 
v 

" 52 Complwd i.l.ay 15 
.:.c(.::2.'r::.:"c.:..: .. .:...v _ _ _____ -'~'::'::.:I./c:.m~i::;n. __________ ___.:.:(,.:.... ~d,~,:.,, ~do"..:":..::n DH~ of Rrport June 1 ,19 52 

: \ t IJ ( h 
I '",:l p<"fJ ;II.c:'-'-" ____________ "'_·.:..:,,-",..:.,:.;.:h,:.;;m.:..:.; , .:.:,I...:.'n::.:'c:.I,.-,-,';:..c' m:.;;':;:.J :..c" __ -,':..::O!..!rl_' 

(7) TYPE OF WORK (check): 

1\"" , well 0 RC"onditioning of w</I 0 

WELL DRILLER'S STATHtF.NT: 
T his w (' /I was drill"J 1I11,/,'r 111)' jllr i , ,/ Id iou tll/,1 I/.Jis rr'F Cl rf i) Ifllf 10 /1)( /; rJ( 

of "' )' kllou-/,'.lsc 0 11.1 ;',·/i,·I. 

(S ,C"'cDl .... q.~ .. ~·~!lg~:~n .. 
,,": ,/1 Drill rr 

By .. .. . 

Licenle No ... 7lJ0ge Cbss ifiCltio n ..... . 9 ... 57 ........ . 
D lied.. ..... . .. ~ l1l!e. .~ ... 52 

... , 19 .. .. ..... . 

4G]7 0 7 · 5 1 J OM ~u IN 'I' SPO 
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QUADRUPLICATE WATER WELL DRILLERS RE RT Do Not Fill In 

(Stction. 7076, 7077, 7078, Water Code) N9 38524 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA State Well No ..... ... . _----._-_ ... -- -.----

Other Well No ....... -- --- -- -.. ---- -- -- -.. . , .. _ ... . _.-

RET AIN THIS COPY 

(( ) r--P 
-0 1l\v,O ~ 

(I) OWNER: ( 11 ) WELL LOG: 
Name Oceano Water Co. TotJ.1 d~rth 200 I<. Depth of completed ..... tll 195 h. 

Tilmar Address 1935 Vi Co. 
Oceano I California. 

(2) LOCATION OF WELL: 
County Ownu's Dumber, if any-

R. F. D. or Street No. 

(3) TYPE OF W ORK (check) : 

New well ~ Dee pening 0 Reconditioning 0 Ab.ndon 0 
1/ abandonm'nl, dtscrib, mal"ial and proadurt in I I,m 11. 

USE (4) PROPOSED 

Domestic 0 Indus 

Irrigation 0, Test W 

(check): (5) EQUIPMENT: 

trial 0 Municipal eg Rotary 0 
Cable 0 ell 0 Other 0 Dug Well ~ 

(6) CASING INS TALLED: If gravel packed 

G.t< 
DiamtHr from .0 

0' 

ft. Diun. w.lI of Borr il. it. 

SINGLE 0 DOUBLE ~ 

From it .• o 

. 1 200 ··1;:4" 10 "' "' .. 
"' .. .. 

.. " 
.. Oo 

.. .. " .. 
" .. " .. 

Typr aDd .izc of shot or "til r ins 5iu of srnd: 

Ducri~ joint 

(7) PERFORATIO NS: 
Type of ~rforat.or a.Kd Mills 

3 :IO 
in .• I~n~tb. by 2 in, Size of ~rfor:uioo. 

From (t. In f<. Ptr£' per ro""" RO ... ·1 pt'r h. 

117 "122 .. 10 .. .. .. 10" a2art .. .. 

10 " .. 10" 82art " .. 
.. 10 .. " 10" a2art .. .. 113 151 

"' 128 163 
172 183 

.. 10 .. 10" 82art .. .. 

(8) CONSTRUCT ION: 
W.J I lurher IJ.Diurr lul pro ... idrd? o Yo> WI) No To ,..h:u depth it. 

Wert any uuta It1.led apion pollution? o Yeo ~No J£ y". DO(( dC'pth of urata 

From 0 h. 
.. 

Method of Sealing 

(9) WATER LEVE LS: 

Depth at which watte .... ,. fiNt lound 73 I., 

StandinJ Inc! bdorr pcrforatin s 73 it. 

73 II. 

(10) WELL TEST S: 

" o No If yrl, by who:n? 

Yield: K.I ./rruo. 'With h. dr1W do .... n .. hcr hu. 

T nn~rlturt of ""'Utr Was I chemiui analy.i. [DadC'? o y" o No 

W 25 electric lOR m~dr of ... ell? o y" o No 

Form2litJ= DrJNib, b)67or, ch~r"ct,..,., 'ig Yrrl1',.,i.t, ,,"J J/ruelu,', 

it. to (t. 

6'( (6 Gray Clay 
76 98 Soft; Blue SaM, Slay 
98 no Blue Clay 

110 II? Gray Clay 
117 122 Gravel ~ Sana: 
122 132 Soft Gray Cray 
132 .. 143 Hard. Gray cray 
143 148 Soft Blue Sanay Clay 
1.48 151 Sana: & Gravel 
151 .. 153 Blue Clay 
123 .. 158 Gray Sana:y ~Iay ~ ~e"W Grav 
128 .. Ib3 Fine Brown ana: uraveI 

e1, 

16J " 172 Gray Clay 
112 .. 183 Sand & Gravel 
183 193 .. Fine Sand 
123 .. 200 ., Fine Sand Some Clay Solia: 

Oo 

.. 

.. 

.. . . 

.. 

.. Oo 

.. "' 

Oo 

.. .. 

.. , . 

.. .. 

.. .. 

.. .. 
Oo .. 
.. .. 

Cement' & Bock :EJllg at 125' .. Oo 

.. .. 
.. . . 
.. .. 
.. .. 
.. .. 
.. .. 
.. .. 
Oo .. 

Work HlftC'd 1-18- 19 5~ Cornplrud 2-3- '9~8 
WELL DRILLER'S STATEMENT: 

This wdl was dril/,d undtT my jurisdiclion and Ihis rrporl is Irut 10 Ih, brsl 0/ 
my know/,dgt and ht/irf, 

NAME c. J. Longwell 

721 sg'ut:h " ti"nco"1n "0 ) 
I r..,fJt'li or pri"JtJ) 

Address 

Santa Maria, Cali f. 

[SIGNED] .................... -------_ . .. _-_.- _.------ .. ---._ .. --.---.' -._-_ .. _ .. -- .. ------... ---------.--_ .... 
Wtll Ddl/" 

License No .. 7L..Q66 . .G_57. D.ted ... 2.~.6~ .. "'-- ..... , ... ...... , 19 .. 58 
9~6e9 3-54 501-1 OU IN 0 SPO DWR FORM NO. 2.46 (REV. 3·~4 ) 
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f .. ~.II J ' j ' lIlIlI :\". lOr 1 ) .d . 

\ 
5TATC 01 eft: IrORNIA 

< i ((.(1\- IV :. 

( ) I'~ (") 

W~I{ P-c, 

THE [~ESOU [. C;:S AGENCY 

DEPARTM;~NT OF WATER r{ESOURCES 

WXfLJ\ WELL UHlLLEHS liLl'Oln 

c; !1;1 t~ Of-S;J:ll~;~i;-Obi S';)O I 
(J~) W!':UJ U)(; : 

, .. 

.--------., 
f)" "'" /II! 

No. 051670 
:'\1. 01 . \\ "1/ "" . 

(ItI,. t \\.-11 ."., 

RO~ : 1 1:")1 ' Courthouse J\nnex I 
~<l11 Luis Obispo. C{\ ·- -Q3'10S-

c, ';') U)( s\ I [(');'~~:O'-~\:I"[ ,I',' -( :~-,:,~" 'I< ,,''',,) - "" ---6- --1---------- ,-----
(~H .. I\_ ~~I~_ ~~~~ __ ~l.~P~ ___ (h,w"'" \\ell Atllul"'r ___ ~ _____ ___ ____ _ 

1 
' ." ... 

.,--.-~-- ... -- 'f.--~--~-
" 

\\'1'11 addu· .... il dill"'f('111 I, U III 011,.,,,, ' , ._ 

.~'" ,,,'" ~~.=_~-~I------------------
Cbwity-J\rea;-lJ-Y2rd--- --------------+I------------------·~~---

, __ ___ .____ I " ---'-'-------~-------

':. , I' '1111. •• I ' '.11111.11\ 

.IC ... II.,t 1,·. 11.111 •••• :, 

'·1. ,,1.,·.1 , .1 , . . i',I, 

) .. , \\ ' ,\1 LI\ 1.1-:\'1-:1.:'> : 

( :;) TYl'F OF \\'01\1\: : !-----~~':'~--"""--------------- .. ----­
't'W \\'dl ~ 1), 'cprl!!lI).! C ,----,-,,":,,-c-------'---- ------------ - - ---

1<," ''''''''''' ''''''' LJ 1 _ _______ _____ _ 

L; I --- ------i 1l.· .· •. lu!dt •• I'III:.,: 

I
I'"'' '''''','' I \\ '.-11 

o ~ __________________ _______________ __ 
1), · .. lrll ( 'II"" ;"; fl). · .. C' lil, ,· 

. d",II'" 11"11 I ... dl',;:d, "nd 
1'1''1 .'dII H '' ill 11"111 l~ I 

~---------------------------------------.-----

i ,I) J'1I0I'OSLJ) t;SE:' I' 

I ',,"w'dil' 'i~ -~-----------,------
" , y I--~--------- ----,--- - _ ___ _ _ 

1IIIc·1!'''II. ,,' " G'; 
l"d,,,,,,,.1 " ': "' , '. {'I! ;-__ '_' _ ____ ·S_C_t_A_TT __ , r_\C_:_1ITI __ ~_ .. _I!,!. __ ET_S ______ _ 

U l------ .- ------
; ' r ... I... 

------~- .. -

.----- -----

, • . J .... , l' !"'" / .. (I •• ;" ' ~I ,,' •. . 

j 

!.JWR \68 If.)(V . 7.7tH IF ADDiTIONAl. SPACE IS NEEDED. USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NU M8CREO FORM 



Copy of document found at  www.NoNewWipTax.com

."r-. "\,","'A, LJ..4.llrv""l ';I~ ..tLV.A.~ 
, 

J • 1\! G . GOLETA, CAllfG, 

/
,. 

~ 

.... ; WATER V\'ELL DRILLING LOG 

(oun Ly U ~ SUl1 lui s OlJi s po CO;]i ~. 3n) 
~----------------~-------------

6 5 

Loccll()n Of I'lell CounLy 1:L'SCI'voir At"ea f.!l3 Yurd 

Sealed unnulus bet';lecn \·J(~ll casinu & dt'il1cd hole/sudacp. pille fl ' OIIi 0 La 300' - --------
S~rla,eP,Df0rSta: 73' cClliented oulsite sUI"face pi[JcSlze 24" JD D~rih 73' Gauge .31 

~~----------~~---

Viel! 60;e Dldr.1?ier 231/ Dtpth 01 Casing Sel 606.135 I ~~~~~-=~L ______________________ ~~~~~ __ ~~~ ____________ ,_, __ _ 

12" 10 Gauge .312 
----------------~~~----

l)~t _ Steel - Roscoe,: 

S;ie .030 Type Johnson Screen - 9u1 v :;Jmt.~1 __________________________ ~~~.:::.:...:..:..:..::_.:::..:..:~~_=_::~_..2'::....:....: ___ ' ,. _________ _ 

_P_er_lo_·G_:'_on_Lo_~_a:_lo_~_I~'o_m_.G~'~vc~'i~,c~l~e~,e~I __ ~3~O~4~.~6~'-_______ ~F~lo~r.1~ ______ O To ' 304 . 6 blank 

304.6 459 scrL'en - ------------------ -----

459 545 IJ],1Ilk 

----_ .. - - --
S45 

-------------------------------------------------~ 
59C.85 s uer.n 

59G.85 606.85 blllilk \.:/ 

ClljJ 0:1 
-------------- -- -.---- --- .- -- bot : 

Size 2S ~~ 8 X 16 7S : '~ 12 X 20 Qs,.ty 29.n3 cU·lcl. Ty~e 

All _ FOom X 
-------- -------._---- ------

Gpl' 153 SUI-lcr Gel P9S 
-------~-

10/24!i'9 \-';el! COr.1;,IE:?d 
----------------~--------

11/U9/79 
-----

.Johl1son/ An)\! i jo 

---- -----------------------------------_._- ----------- - -.--

ZLio. - _ _ - =" . . " .... - ' ( 

Sec Test DJtil Sheet 

G p~.', '_ 
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A MARIA, CAUFO,:N:':>' GOLETA, CALlFOP.N. 

FORMATION LOG 

FROM TO II DESCRIPTION 

" 
___ -'0=----_-----:-_----=5} _ _ _ j; __ llc<:!~·ln _2 af!~_s o_f_t L ___ -,---________________ _ 
__ -=:c5 7 __ -+--_-----'6 5 ,_I, _~J:'Q~r:'___.~ . .Q.o_<l_Iii.t: J.L5J!.La J J -9.Lc2Y.~U 0 ~L.2J: i ck v san d s t rip ;;, ____ _ 

65 71 !i Co u I'S e S u nu q ra ve 1 a n~d~s::..'_IIl'.'::'.a~l ~l__'_ro~c"'"k~s~ ______________ _ 

71 1 ___ 7~ ~l~~ ~r~~ C~~aYL' __ . ________________________ _ 

75 i ~~~~!lU...!:Lq course sand, sll1a~i1v,~e:...!l ______________ _ 

___ 80 , CJ2 !!_SiltL..9..c~and~ay, very sll1.<!~anlQ!)n1.s 0 f qriLv:-'=c-Ll ____ __ _ 

92 ! 1J§. __ ~:-~iJj:y-.9rEy sandy cl?y, very siliall alllQunts of qrs1vel 

116 Il2 ___ ~pC9_'~n s t!.1.L(L~rl.9~lLgra ve 1 \oJ i th~llli1lLQll1oU n t5_9U.~Lry-.9~Y_Ull__ 
132 14 3 \: Dn ru raLs~i~l~t~Y~c~l~a.LY ______________________ _ ,:----- -

143 14 7 J!_~il_'"Ld_<:l_Il.(L.<;.9_ufl~_V..fJ~h gray cl uy 1 en 
" 14 7 1.99 _ _ J ~ -~-i lJY_9rilY~J~~.( sangyL 

149 162 __ 1! __ SiltY_9.r~Y clay \,Ii~l~ sm~lLSLc~yel lens (sandyl _ _ . ____ . ____ _ 
ii 

_--.:1=-Go.:2=---______ ....:c20-,2=-4'--_---;..:...::_YJ[lite shale rock gl'ilvel and brGl·m sand fine - COU1'SC 
I i, 

_--.:2::..:2::..:4'--_-1'1 260 ~:--F.il)E?J0lJJ~- san d 

:! \·:hite c1a'1 _ _ _ . ________ . , -.--- :1--·-----_·· ,--------------
26..:..0 ___ -'--'_--"288 __ ~ ! .. _ritl~~hite sand I'Jith chalk rock ancJ ~€,ilshells fraCJlnents,_so~;J?y.0.i_i.. 

\ !\ 

--;;8 ~J!i',i, ~~~--l:-~:~~;-lJjjht..9J::.~ clay and sand with sillall J~~ounts oC2..eas~s __ . 

__ --=3~o9·--1-_-_-__ ~24~ -_-=T=JO_I~I~I]te_d_~_~~~~~d _s_qa~JJ~11~ _____ _ ____ __ . ____ ___ .. . 
I ' . 

J 3)l ___ !! __ CC!!.LC_I_lt_o_U .?~n~L_~.JriJ~.nd sillY fi ne _~QllcJ, Si;, l! i 1 JlllOUn ls ~oa$lldls . .. _--=-324 ,. 
344 ;; Fino sancJJ small a!~lold.nts_of ~cave1 \\'ith bees of scilsnQ.lJ5 _____ _ .- ._--,,-------- -- . 

337 
,i 

344._-.-; 

___ 353._-.; 
359 ___ !!_Finc sand \vith sticky \'Ihite c ....... 1il"-.;vL--______________ _ 

38) _ __ 1:_ \·ll1i te._c1n.d __ bJ_ilSUAI1.cJ_.iLD.Uc;a_s}lc ll-=-.s __ 

; 4Q4_. __ ::_Si J.t'y . .9rJy_s.ilJlQ.L~Il!..1J_a_lll9_unJs of s~_J~hQ1J_s ___ _ 
I ' __ 4_0J'-----.,. __ <114 ___ ...:: ._ Gl'uy _.sjl1y_.sancl.-anu....seils.h.elLs 
I :1 

__ 4-'-'1:....4-'----_-'1 423 __ :;_C«ly'-.san(L([iJl.el,~~j;l.s.hells , SJllillLilJllQJ.jiltS $111,111 ~rJYL·l...illJ.Q ___ . 

_____ -"1. ____ _ ... __ .Silll.ds.tQnc;_str.e.aJ~..s 

387 

---- --- -- .. ---.-- _ .. _.-- . .. 

, '; 
_ _ 42 3 ____ 1 ___ 437 _ _ L . StickyltullL.9GJ.y_clily-an~L9rtlL.sill1\L ______ . ___ ... ______ _ 

I " 
_ _ 9J 7 ___ J._4~ 3 _. ___ :: _ r·~ d 9 (Jtn ._sa I1cJ __ i:lLtILsmc) LL~lll]Ounts _ \:lbj lc_.c JJ3Y_.t:.nu.s Cc)SilClJ s _____ . 

__ 4,--,43 ___ . 1 ___ 4 ~2 ____ ~; _;'led. 9 ra i JLQ..lld-.fin~n(Lj'LLLLLs!ll<1.1JJllQullL.J)L!2cbbJJ:!S ~'icry_li ttl!:: 
Li$1 ' ------J-..J ~ __ J:. _s.cllsbcJ.ls. -. 

I I. ----jl-ji-· 
I I: 

II 
--- ------'----- - _ .. _ -----

I ~ 



Copy of document found at  www.NoNewWipTax.com

~ MARIA, CALIFORNI/, -- 1 U 1. lJ V. ~ Y LLL~, 11\, GOLETA, CALlFORNIt, 

FORMATION LOG 

FROM TO II DESCRIPTION 

__ 45:=2 __ -7--_4~7~£1_J _f i.n~g ra:i.necl sit ck.Y-I'Jhi-te-s.and (s oft -/-) ____________ _ 

474 495H-~~~-an<L med~rai n sand vii th s ti ckVi nc silnds tri ps 

495 525 !_SJ_tCkY fine sand with small amounts Illediurn grain s""'a:.:.:n=d ____ _ 

525 546 Sitcky fine sa nd I'Jith small amounts llIedium ~rain sa nd 

546 565 lL£ine and medium sand with hard s t ri QS cemented ~hite saod & l~b He 
565 57HI Course sand and fine sand 

570 576 I Fine grain sandstone 
i l 

576 59811 Fine jrain silt sand 

598 668 II Gray blue cla,l' 

Ii 
If 
I 
I 

'--

! ! 
;' 
Ii -----+-----I!- ------------------------- .. - . 

--------------------- -----

------'--i-----;i\ 
----- 1- ::-_--.-_-_________ _ 

1

_-----':1 

" ____ ~I __ - ,. 

I 
-n----.-

. L 

i :, 

I 

I' 

========1-:_-_-~_-_-_-~i: ------· -· 
I I, 

Ii 

I ;; 
I I; -----+------F-- ·-·-
~ ii 

-----+1 ----- 1j. - - -.- .-
,. 

I 
' I ---c---

-----rl--------- ----_-_-__ . ________________________ _ 

====~~~~I -~~---------~=---· ---------------------------------------
-----r·-----',---·------------------------

!i 

I 

I. 
i' -t---, _~,I _____ -

I' 
~ i 
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:r FLOYU V. \YI::.LL~, IN\,,,. 

WELL TEST DATA 

Nome San Luis Obispo #13 
--- ____ Locolion ___ _ ~ce?n_o _ _ _ __ Dole 11/20/79 

8" 6" ) Lenglh Air l j ne---.1..§.? __ Pump Selling_4_6_5 __ Gouge Direcl 0 Sublr(lcfion l~ Orifice ___ x --- -
- -- . .. . . _- -- - --- .. ... . _" --- -- - - - .~~~-==- .. -- :.-:~--.. 

A ir l in " Ai, Oriflc. H .. d Pumpinq l.'tel Tim. Orific. H •• d ( i'lt rim. lIn. GPM G.tuq. /In. 
GPM G.uqt Pvmp inQ 

---- - ----.~~-- . _-- .- -- . - .. . -- .- ~ . -.. - -- - - - --

6;Po. AM _ Start - :>tan~_~~ ~_ter Leve 1 75.8" 3:30. 10.1, _ 5.9_0._ 222 _ _ _24 - ---- - _ z_ -

6-=)9_ 22!2 730. 160. 30.5 3:45 _ _ 101
2 50.0. 223 21\ --- -- ._ .. _ - -- - - -- -- .. -. ---- - ----- - -- ---

7:0.0. __ 21 710. 160 305 4:00 _JO'~ __ _ 500 - 223 - - -24 - --- -- - -- -- -- - -- - -- --- - --
7:30. 2o.lz 70.0. 165 30.0. 4: 15 _~~12 X ~~L 40.0. 253 21 -- -. _- - - - -- ___ A. ... -- - - --_ ._--- - - -- -~ . .. 

8.:_Qo. _ _ 20. 690 163 302 4:30. 291
2 40.0. 253 21 _ ... _-- - - -- - --- .. ---- -- - ---- - _ .-_._- -- - ---... - - ---- - --

8:30. 20. 690. 163 302 4:45 _2~~2 40.0. 253 21 ------- -- --- - . . ,, - _. - -- - - - ----- ---

9_;..Qo. __ 20. 690. 163 302 5:0.0. 16 290. 288 -- .- -- 17 - - --- _ ___ A. --- -- --- _ ... .. _-- - -------" ._---_ .. .. -

9:30._ 20. 690 162 -30.3 5:15 16 290. 288 1 7 - -- -- ----_. --- ----_ .. - - --- - 1--:- -- --- --
lO:OP __ 20. 690. 162 30.3 ~o._- 81, _Z2_Q_ _312 IS -_._- _ .. _-- -- --- --_ .. ---- -- ~-- - - - -

10.;30. _ _ 20. 690 162 303 5:45 81
2 _220._ - 312 --- - - if) 

--- ------- - -- ._-- - --- --- --- -

Il~.90_ 191
2 680 165 300. 6:0.0 __ 8_1

2_, _ 220 312 15 ------ -- -- - -- -. .- --- - - --- --- -- -

11:30. 191'2 680 163 302 _ .. .. - --,---- - - --- ---, --- --- . ---"- ----- - ... ~ 

12 _~Qo. _ _ 191
2 680 165 300 - --.-_ .. --- --- --- - --- -- ---

12~)_Q_ _19 1
2 680. 163 30.2 - -- --- - - - -- --- - - - -- -----,'1(LflL _1~12 __ 680 163 30.2 - --_ .. ---- - - - -

l.!...~Q_ _~~12 680 163 302 ------ -_ .. -, .. _-.-- -- . --. --'- •. - --

?_:GO 19 12 680. 163 30.2 --- _ .. ----- -._ .. _- ---- - - _ . . _. -----
2:30. ~!L- 680 163 302 -------_ ._._-_ .. -- ._-- - - - - -

- ---- - ..s..r E P __ DiMN _::_J EST __ -- .. . - -- - ---

3:0.0 15 597 192 ---- _~ 73 ------ _.- _._. ._ .'-- - - - - - --
3:15 15 597 _~9_L_ 273 _ .. -

- .-.-----

--- ------ ---

"_.------- - - - " - -- --_._--- - - - - -- .. _--r- , --

~llI~L CE[1T1FIED Cl _ ... .. _ ..... _ - . _- - . _ . _ . . u- --- . 
MJ[} r:; ;.: '.'~ .. ~ . . .. ,. __ . . - ... .. _- . to, --¥-~- --I . --- -

---- ',t - . - ' " .. 

____ _ Dll l . ,II:-~(Ft ~ - -- ~ - - ----_ .. _- ---
_I -- .. . . -----.- - . -- ... -

---_ .. _- - - -- .-

---- - - - --- -- --- - -

IEMARKS: 1'1-, ___ -=-l-=-..---..::::Starting ~ __ 4..:J~_ r_:~ . l~e~dj~g:orifice \<!?_S_ chc~nged to_8~'bI_' _____ _ 

____ ---=2:..:._-=-=SanLt_~S.!:2.P~C._ le_ss __ than .01 cc/ccm per mjn_d_ivided by 5 ___ _ 

--- -- - -----------

- --------- -- -- -- --

' .... l~rH"\. ' , .. I"., , ......... , ~, ~ ....... (I 

? 

2 

--
f 

i 
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TRIPLICATE 
Owner's Copy 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

THE RESOURCES AGENCY 

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 

Do not fill in 

WATER ' WELL DRILLERS REPORT 
No. 2190e4 

.(ice q( Intent !'\n, ________ _ 
Stat., Well No~ ______ _ 

Oth .. Well No J 
________ _ 

-cal Pt'"rmit No. or Date _____ _ _ 

I ) OWNER: Naml" Oceano C · .... tvSarv.tr-.. 01st. (12) WELL LOG: 170 ft: Depth of comple,ed "·el~:?. To, .. l depth 
Idre. 17?fl n,:u" .. h ~+ from ft. to ft. FonnAtlon (Descnbe by color, cbarocter, sizf' nr material) 
ty Oceana. Calft. Zip o-tAAt:: 0 - 10 Una 80.11 
~ ) LOCATION OF WELL (See instructions): 10 ZO &: Mdte eilt 
",lOt)' SaD IIIiB Obispo Owner'. Well Number 7 20 - 25 brown: ellt I: rocks 3" to 5" 
ell address il diHerent from above 25' - 29 Rock8~ ; to · 6- : ~ clay 
Iwnship 32S l3£: ' n 29 - 30 btmn~ · " Range SectKm . ?~. 

;stanC'e from cities,. roa~ railroads, fences, etr. 1M} ft. l.wu.t. 01'" :50' 42 rDck.& s8nd 'clay 
HiQhwav 1 &: 200 ft .. West of' nth st ... 42 - 50 stkkr;:blua cla.1' 
Ocaann. Ca1J.r. so· - n bltsS C1.8v 

71 100 arava11::z ~·~l 
N (3) TYPE OF WORK: 100 - lO4 blue clay 

New Well ~ Deepening 0 104 <. - 1215 ~ .. 1·, e8nd . 
Reconrtructioo 0 126 . - 156 fina.~· 

. . 
X 2f)O ft. 

Reconditioning 0 156 170 t .irle <send &: tan clay &: stiTt -
Horizontal Well 0 -. .:.:-:" - (:>j. 

.:--... "-.. - (~ i., . • Destruction 0 (Descnbe - r-"t'TnJ'O \~ . . ~ • dertruetion rna teri. iJ aJtd 

-- .u proc<:dures in Item 12) . n 'v' - 9O .... ·• .. lriiim ~~.h',~ , 
U1 

0 (4) PROPOSED USE: ' em ldn lJ] "ID-;:X (~U030 - Sta1nlea ~ .J:: 

~~~ 
Domestic 0 , - - ,r.. \ .. '.~-:'\ .-~ 

Irrigation ( D 1M} ..... - 1fi2 IO"io ~ .; Jllimk. ' 
Indurtrial 0 , i;'- - CONDUCTOR' - . . 

. ---
8 

Tett Well 0 '0 , ..... - 50: 24tfQO X~ 
Stoci 0 ' .. )! - £XTRA5 . " . '0 . . . . . 

Municipal ' 0) , 0 - M 3" ~U!:tl ...L 

WEll. LOCA nON SKETCH Other 0 " - -. 50 lbe.'"-'hnif:a (3) 160' 
;) EQUIPMEI'-': (6) GRAVEL'PAClC, 

.. ~~ 
," - .. 15 lbs. ch1nrlna . , 

nCar)" 0 Reve~ Ox. Yes Cb< No 0 Si.z.c -.' - 7~ yarde Camattt " --
.. hlC' 0 Air 0 DIameter of bore ....2!l. .. ' .. , -,'. " 

th('r 0 Bucket 0 P.clc:od · from 65 to 110 ....it. \. -
: ) CASING I~ST ALLED: (8) PERFORATIONS: , -
<d Ox PI .. tie 0 Screen 

Concn:<eO Type of perfrinrtiOD or ...ru of &Creen -
From To . Dia. G;i~e or From·. To Slot' - , 

(I. (L . in. Wall (t. , (t. size " - . ... 

n Hi? 1 fl ~ ~ fl 90 hl~rW -

r Tn 90 ~Ml .n~ -
lMl 167 hl","" -

3) WELL SEAL: -
: .s surface 'Roitu), lC'81 provided? Yes D< No 0 If yes, tn depth 50 ft. -
\:C'~ strata ~.Ied agairu( pollution? Yes OX No 0 Interval 0 - 65 It. -
I.thod of It-llino n _ c:;n . .r ..nnrlrlt" t-.n 'I".. n ...... .1i.G.. ..£. 

'Vorle ,tArted r..h? 19 ...s4 Complet-d I=. /1 Co 19 .84 
10 ) WATER LEVELS: WELL DRILLER'S STATEMENT: 
),pth .. f Ii rst ""at('r, il xnown It. Thl6 wen wa..t drilled under mv furildlcti<>n and Ihl6 rt;>Ort j, true to tht but "I my 
(.1ndinc level ak~r W~U comp1etion ft. knowledge and belief. 

II ) WELL TESTS: SICNED 
\ ·a~ wrll test mad('? Yo< 0 :-In 0 If yes, by whom? (Well Driller) 
'YI'" of te,t Pump 0 Bailer 0 Air lift 0 NAME ~~Or3 Arctbers, IncA 
Jcpth to water at .t.rt 01 test ft . At end 01 test It (Person, finn, or corporation) (Typed or printed) 

)isch"an::e val/min alter hours Water teml"'l'1lture Address 8650 E. I Aeey Blvd. 

City Hanford, Calif. Zip 932~D ;hcmical analy.i, nude? Yo> 0 No 0 If Ye1, by whom? 

6122/84 \'a!\ el("('tnc log made? Ye.s~ 1':00 If yes. a«8ch copy 10 this report License No 20031IJ Date of this repo....'! 

l WR 188 (REV . 7.76) IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED. USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBERED·FORM . 
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STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

THE RESOURCES AGENCY 

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 

Do not fill in 

No. 219080 
"fe(iee .\( l n trnt 1':0,, _________ _ WATER WELL DRILLERS REPORT Slate Well No __________ _ 

~tC:\l Permit ~o, or Dl\t~ _______ _ Other Wen No, __________ _ 

(12) WELL LOG: Total depth 540t. Depth of c<>mpleted well 5251. 

Ad~r~s'~-~~~~~~~~~------------------~~~~-~-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ __ 

C it)' Oceano, Calif. 

(2) LOCATION OF WELL (See instructions): 
C'"lnt)' San Luis Obispo Owner's Well Number·_~Il...-___ +_...L..u... ___ -L~ __ ..l:1.II.o..l.I;II~-LlID.DIIlL..I.i..I..flIY-________ _ 

\\'el1 ndd~s if different from above' ___ --::=:::-: _______ --==-___ ----jf-~~L_=__.z:L __ LIJl~31~~n..~m:!Q.-----------=---
r"wnship._----'3::.2==S=---____ R.ng;e.e __ ---=:~~ __ __=> 

Distance (rom cities. roads. railruads, fences, etc:_-=~~~LL~Db ....... <.Lf..~l.L.---t-~l.Ll----I:lLL--~r::uo.iJJ.OIlL7--"L.L.Ii.ltlLI ..... .tl.l~---------

rt Illest 

N (3) TYPE OF WORK: 

X 200' 

L-____________________________ __ 

New WeU DXDeepening 0 
~~~--~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-

Reconstntction O~~~---~~--~~~~~~-L~~ua~~---~ 
Rec<mditioning 0 1-__________ ...J>L ................. '--1""-'-----'_.u.JL-__________ _ 

Horiwnt.1 Well 0 
~~~--~~L--+~~~~~-----------------

~'::::f:: ~.te~r:usc~'d cia 
procedures in Item 12) 

(4) PROPOSED USE. 

D ~~~~-~~~-BBll~~~auaL----------
Irrigation o ~~~~--~~~~~UU __ ~~~LW~~--------------
Indwtrial o ~-Loa __ --~~--~~~~~~~~~LJUllaL------
Teot Well o ~~~~--~~~~~~~-W~~~------------------
Stock 

Municipal 

WELL LOCATION SKETCH Other 

(S) EQUlP~IE",.: (6) CRAVEL PACIC: 

Rotary 0 Rcveoc Ck Yes Ox No 0 

".hl. 0 Air 0 Diameter of bore 

Olh ... 0 Buek<t 0 Paded from 370 to 540 ft. 

SI.~1 0 X Plastic 0 ConcmeO 

(8) PERFORATlONS: 

rio
. . t;rreen 

Type 0( pC' ration or IIZ~ nTiCrecn 

(7) CASI:-'-C INSTALLED: 

(9) WELL SEAL: 
w .. surl.c-e .anitar,), • .,.1 provided? Yes Ox No 0 II yes, to deplh~_----:)U._ 

\\'~re Itrata Ioot.led against pollution? 

M.th"d 01 s •• lin 

(IO) WATER LEVELS: 
Depth 01 fint water, if knownL-___________ _______ ft. 

Standinl! levt'1 after weU cnmpJelion ft . 

( 11) WELL TESTS : 
\\ ',s well t.st m.d.? Yes 0 
Ty~ fI( tc-st Pump 0 

:-10 0 II yes, by whom? _ ____ =-___ -i 
Bailer 0 A ir lift 0 

lkllih to "'.tet at st~rt of tes.L ____ ft. At end 01 tesLt ___ JIt 

l>i>char~e' ____ ~l'al/min after" ___ -.Jboun Water tempera,rur,,-__ ~ 

Cla'm ical an.Jlysis made? Ye-s 0 No 0 If )'''', by whom?' _ ________ _ 

\\'a'li ('IN:!ri<: IOl: m"dt? YC's 1'010 0 II yes. nttAch C<'lpy to th is report 

Compl<'led 19 __ _ 

WELL DRILLER'S STATEMENT: 
Thil weU w<u dn/l~d under mv ;url,diction and thil ro>art it tnl~ to th~ but 01 mv 
knowkdg~ and bdit!l. 
SIG~EO _____________________________________________________ __ 

(Well DriUer) 

NA~fE, ______ ~~--~--------~~=_~--~~~ __ --------
(Penon, firm, or corporation) (Typed or printed) 

Add~ss, ______________________________________________________ __ 

Ci~' __ ------------__ --------------------------Zipl--------------

Lic-erue No. Date 01 this ",port 

IOW R t66 (R[V. 7 .76) IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED. USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBERED FORM 
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· .:::: .' . ,':' 

:i'UV' :luc.,:. IE 
' : : im~r's Copy 

STATE OF CALI FORN I A 

THE RESOURCES AGENCY. 
Do not fill in 

DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES No~ ,219082 
~oli(:e o f Intent Nu. _ _ _______ _ WATER WELL DRILLERS REPORT 
L I Pt " D 

State W<l1 l':o~ _____ ___ _ ..,a <rml 0, or ate 
Page II 2 Other Well ~'o. 

(1) OWNER: Nnme Oceano Community Services o1.st. (12) WELL LOG: Total depth It, Depth o( completed wc1~It, 
Ad",..,.· from: ' It, to ft . Fonn:ltinn (Descnbe by color, characte r. siz E' or m :t terial) 
City Zip 427 - 461 rine sand. Sea shells c!: 
(2 ) LOCATION OF WELL - C08f'SQ $and A sandy claY (See instructions) : 
C .. unty Owner'. WeU Number a 461 - 462 hard layer sandstone 
Well add=s if different (rom above 462 - 483 sea ~. rllla sand &: 
Tuwnship Range Section - caaraa seqd')& Idhl ta clay 
Distance from citi~ roads, raiin1ads. fences, etc 483 - 485 ~ Bandetone~ saanSOOUs 

- 1mt»rlrlsd 
4as - 50S fintt-l sand " white aand~ cla~ 
50S - 513 fiRa sand 

(3) TYPE OF WORK: Sl3 - 514 laver of 8aOdstona 
New Well 0 Deepening 0 514 - 523 fine sand 
Rec<>nrtruction 0 523 - -524 hard·. entsOAB layer 
Reconditioning 0 ' 524 - 540 flna'liand &:wh1ta clay 
Horizontal Well 0 .. ~" . - '. j 

De>truction 0 (Describe - CASING.. SET , . :~" 
destruction materials a..nd 

0 380 12"10 X ,tblM* p~ures iII Item 12) -
(4) PROPOSED USE: 380 - 520 12"ID ,J('. t ..... o:ro Johnson Stain1es s 
Domestic 0 

, - Screen 
Irrigation 0 520 - 525 12"10 X t blank 
Industrial 0 - CmJDUCTOR 
Ten Well 0 0 - SO 24R(l) X 5/16 
Stock 0 - EXTRAS 
Mun icipal 0 0 - 378 3" gravel shute 

WELL LOCATION SKETCH Other 0 - 50 lbe. bentonite installed " 5 37' 
; ) EQUIPMEST: (6) GRAVEL PACX : - 50 lbs. chlorine 
Iraf)' 0 RC' ... ~~ 0 Yeo 0 No 0 SiU! 26 yarde CB100nt 
,hte' 0 Air 0 Diameter of bore -
her 0 Bucs.:C't 0 Packed from to ft. 

I CASI:"C I:"STALLED: (8) PERFORATIONS: -
,.10 Pla.tic 0 Corn: me 0 Type of perforation or .ize of >creen -
Fmm To Dia. Gage or From To Slot -

fL t ft. in , Wall ft. ft. size -
-

I --
-

) WELL SEAL: -
\S ~\ l rfal'e sanitary s~al provided? Yes 0 No 0 If yes, to depth ft , -
:re: .strata scaled agairut poll u tion? Yes 0 No 0 Int~rval fL -
Ihod nf · '~.Iin" Work .tart .... 5/3U 19 ~ Completed 

.f1lT? 19~ 
J) WATER LEVELS: WELL DRILLER'S STATEMENT: 
p1h or fint WRtr-r. if kno wn It, . Thil well w<u ddlled under my ;urUdiction and thil rrpOrt is trot In Ihe beSf of my 
IIdint: level aft~r weU compl~t ion ft . Icnowk-c4i~ and belie f, 

I ) WELL TESTS : SIGNED 
~ w ('1t test ma.de? Yes 0 No 0 If yes, by whom? (WeU Driller) 
)(' or test Pump 0 Bailer 0 Air li/t 0 NAME ~~8rS Brothsre. Inc. 
plh to water at start uf t es t ft , At end of test It (Person, finn, or corporation) (Typed or printed) 

charge ..gal / min after \Vater tempernture Address 8650 E. Lecey Blvd. hours 

'm ical anal~"5is m ad('? ~hom? C ity Hanford. Calif. Zip 93230 Y.,., 0 No 0 If y"", by 
:s t-Iectnc los:: madt:>? Yes 0 No 0 If res, a!loch copy to this re port Licc"", No 2S0310 Date of th is report 6/nLs4 
IR lee (REV , 7 . 76) IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED. USE NEXT CONSECUTIVELY NUMBERED FORM 




